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PCNT
RND1

DUR SPD

RND2

DUR SPD

RND3

DUR SPD

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5952.0 100.00 5952.0 1000.0 978.1 1000.0 1000.0 986.5 987.4

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 5893.5 99.02 5893.5 1000.0 954.5 998.1 940.9 1000.0 1000.0

3 清水 誠, Shimizu M 5702.9 95.81 5702.9 1000.0 972.6 1000.0 893.0 1000.0 837.3

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5496.5 92.35 5496.5 934.5 806.3 984.6 885.3 1000.0 885.8

5 浅野 康治, Asano K 5401.9 90.76 5401.9 687.5 1000.0 1000.0 903.5 908.9 902.0

6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5366.1 90.16 5366.1 1000.0 869.2 1000.0 813.9 796.1 886.9

7 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5183.6 87.09 5183.6 824.9 746.2 944.2 845.9 986.5 835.9

8 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 5163.0 86.74 5163.0 893.6 797.0 1000.0 826.0 930.4 716.0

9 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4991.1 83.86 4991.1 974.9 706.2 944.2 792.3 867.9 705.6

10 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4920.2 82.66 4920.2 697.3 782.1 969.2 759.5 982.6 729.5

11 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4707.4 79.09 4707.4 992.3 925.9 1000.0 938.7 850.5 0.0

12 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4677.3 78.58 4677.3 1000.0 886.4 988.4 802.5 1000.0 0.0

13 大迫 健, Oosako T 4676.4 78.57 4676.4 705.2 630.6 735.5 899.7 970.4 735.0

14 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4620.6 77.63 4620.6 712.1 699.4 988.4 691.4 778.8 750.5

15 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4255.4 71.50 4255.4 933.6 646.3 994.2 784.2 897.1 0.0

16 加藤 健, Kato T 3980.3 66.87 3980.3 965.2 0.0 984.6 624.0 845.7 560.8

17 荒井 宏政, Arai H 3832.3 64.39 3832.3 476.6 646.2 743.2 692.5 601.9 671.9

18 森上 智, Morigami S 3745.0 62.92 3745.0 708.2 0.0 944.0 622.5 792.7 677.6

19 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 1602.3 26.92 1602.3 766.0 836.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

20 １, 空き 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 7:01 95 514.0 1000.0 1

2 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 5:24 100 424.0 824.9 1

3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 4:41 85 366.0 712.1 1

4 森上 智, Morigami S 4 4:34 90 364.0 708.2 1

5 １, 空き 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 1

2 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 6:59 85 504.0 974.9 1

3 加藤 健, Kato T 3 6:44 95 499.0 965.2 1

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 6:02 100 462.0 893.6 1

5 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 6:36 0 396.0 766.0 1

グループ 3
=1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 1

=1 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 1

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 6:55 100 515.0 992.3 1

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 6:40 85 485.0 934.5 1

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 4:26 100 366.0 705.2 1

グループ 4
1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 6:57 95 512.0 1000.0 1

2 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 6:18 100 478.0 933.6 1

3 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 4:22 95 357.0 697.3 1

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 4:17 95 352.0 687.5 1

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 4:04 0 244.0 476.6 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 38.01 38.01 1000.0 1

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 38.86 38.86 978.1 1

3 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 39.08 39.08 972.6 1

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 39.82 39.82 954.5 1

5 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 41.05 41.05 925.9 1

6 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 42.88 42.88 886.4 1

7 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 43.73 43.73 869.2 1

8 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 45.45 45.45 836.3 1

9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 47.14 47.14 806.3 1

10 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 47.69 47.69 797.0 1

11 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 48.60 48.60 782.1 1

12 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 50.94 50.94 746.2 1

13 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 53.82 53.82 706.2 1

14 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 54.35 54.35 699.4 1

15 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 58.81 58.81 646.3 1

16 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 58.82 58.82 646.2 1

17 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 1:00.28 60.28 630.6 1

=18 森上 智, Morigami S 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=18 １, 空き 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=18 加藤 健, Kato T 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 36.13 36.13 1000.0 2

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 38.40 38.40 940.9 2

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 38.49 38.49 938.7 2

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 39.99 39.99 903.5 2

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 40.16 40.16 899.7 2

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 40.46 40.46 893.0 2

7 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 40.81 40.81 885.3 2

8 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 42.71 42.71 845.9 2

9 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 43.74 43.74 826.0 2

10 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 44.39 44.39 813.9 2

11 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 45.02 45.02 802.5 2

12 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 45.60 45.60 792.3 2

13 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 46.07 46.07 784.2 2

14 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 47.57 47.57 759.5 2

15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 52.17 52.17 692.5 2

16 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 52.26 52.26 691.4 2

17 加藤 健, Kato T 3 57.90 57.90 624.0 2

18 森上 智, Morigami S 4 58.04 58.04 622.5 2

=19 １, 空き 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 2

=19 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 2
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 2
グループ 1

1 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 7:00 100 520.0 1000.0 2

2 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 7:01 85 504.0 969.2 2

=3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 7:04 75 491.0 944.2 2

=3 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 6:56 75 491.0 944.2 2

5 １, 空き 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 6:58 100 518.0 1000.0 2

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 6:57 100 517.0 998.1 2

3 森上 智, Morigami S 4 6:59 70 489.0 944.0 2

4 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 4:50 95 385.0 743.2 2

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 6:21 0 381.0 735.5 2

グループ 3
=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 2

=1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 7:01 100 519.0 1000.0 2

=1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 6:59 100 519.0 1000.0 2

4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 6:58 95 513.0 988.4 2

5 加藤 健, Kato T 3 6:56 95 511.0 984.6 2

グループ 4
1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 6:58 100 518.0 1000.0 2

2 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 7:00 95 515.0 994.2 2

3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 7:03 95 512.0 988.4 2

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 7:00 90 510.0 984.6 2

5 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 2
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 3
グループ 1

1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 5:39 100 439.0 1000.0 3

2 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 5:26 100 426.0 970.4 3

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 5:04 95 399.0 908.9 3

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 4:41 100 381.0 867.9 3

5 森上 智, Morigami S 4 4:13 95 348.0 792.7 3

グループ 2
1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 7:00 100 520.0 1000.0 3

=2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 6:58 95 513.0 986.5 3

=2 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 6:58 95 513.0 986.5 3

4 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 5:50 55 405.0 778.8 3

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 3:33 100 313.0 601.9 3

グループ 3
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 7:00 95 515.0 1000.0 3

2 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 6:12 90 462.0 897.1 3

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 5:43 95 438.0 850.5 3

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 5:10 100 410.0 796.1 3

5 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

グループ 4
1 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 6:05 95 460.0 1000.0 3

2 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 5:57 95 452.0 982.6 3

3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 5:28 100 428.0 930.4 3

4 加藤 健, Kato T 3 5:04 85 389.0 845.7 3

5 １, 空き 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 3
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 3
グループ 1

1 小洞 進, Kodou S 1 34.44 34.44 1000.0 3

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 34.88 34.88 987.4 3

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 38.18 38.18 902.0 3

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 38.83 38.83 886.9 3

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 38.88 38.88 885.8 3

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 4 41.13 41.13 837.3 3

7 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 3 41.20 41.20 835.9 3

8 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 45.89 45.89 750.5 3

9 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 46.86 46.86 735.0 3

10 寺内 功, Terauchi I 4 47.21 47.21 729.5 3

11 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 48.10 48.10 716.0 3

12 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 48.81 48.81 705.6 3

13 森上 智, Morigami S 4 50.83 50.83 677.6 3

14 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 51.26 51.26 671.9 3

15 加藤 健, Kato T 3 1:01.41 61.41 560.8 3

=16 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=16 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=16 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=16 １, 空き 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 3
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